CONTENTS

1 Introduction: Ethnicity and Politics in Kenya 1
Political Party Formation: The Background 7
The Weak Political Party System 11
Explaining the Salience of Ethnicity in Kenya’s Multiparty
Politics 14
Why the Absence of Class-Based Politics? 18
The Book Structure 20
Notes 23
Refevences 24

2 The Kenyan State and the Ethnicity Challenge 29
Introduction 29
The Fluidity of Ethnicity 30
The Discourse of Tribalism 31
The Modern State, Ethnicity and Power 32
Coloninlism and Ethnicity in Kenya 35
The Intelligentsia and Ethnicity 38
The Modern and the Anachronistic in Ethnicity 40
The Politics of Patronage 42
Conclusion 44
Notes 45
References 46

X
Shilaho, Westen K. digitalisiert durch:

Political power and tribalism in Kenya IDS Basel Bern



X

CONTENTS

3 Autocracy, Big Man Politics, and Institutional Atrophy

5

Introduction

Single-Party to Multiparty Politics: The Changing Face of
Ethnicity

Personal Rule

Nyavo Eva

The Populist Big Man

The Culture of Handonts

The Deft Manipulation of Ethnicity

The Personality Cult

The Ethnicisation of Kenya’s Education System
Land and Violence in the Rift Valley Region
Conclusion

Notes

Refevences

Motion Without Movement: Kenya’s Transition Without
Transformation

Introduction

The Forum for the Restoration of Democracy (FORD)
The Incumbency Advantage

The Persistence of Tribal Politics

The Analvsis of the 1992 Election Results

The State Violence

Majimboism and Incitement

Violence in the Coast Region

The Ideological Political Orvganisation?

The Politics of Development

Conclusion

Notes

References

The State Ruptures

Introduction

The Mount Kenva Mafin

The NARC Splits Over Power Sharing
The Entrenched Plutocracy

Kenya: The Bastion of Stability?

51
51

53
54
57
59
61
63
64
68
70
74
75
76

81
81
84
89
92
94
97
99
101
102
104
106
107
107

113
114
115
118
122
126



CONTENTS  xi

The 2005 Constitutional Referendum 129
The NARC Fallous and the Disputed 2007 Elections 132
Conclusion 135
Notes 136
Refevences 137

6 The International Criminal Court (ICC), Impunity,

and the Elusive Justice in Kenya 143
Introduction 143
The ICC and Tribal Mobilisation 149
The ICC and Its Disputed Legitimacy 149
The ICC and Africa 151
The Kenyan Cases at the ICC 154
The Local Tribunal Versus the ICC 156
Conclusion 158
References 160
7 Conclusion 165
References 174
Bibliography 177

Index 183



	006740067 [TOC]
	Inhalt
	Seite 1
	Seite 2
	Seite 3



