CONTENTS

1	Introduction: Ethnicity and Politics in Kenya	1
	Political Party Formation: The Background	7
	The Weak Political Party System	11
	Explaining the Salience of Ethnicity in Kenya's Multiparty	
	Politics	14
	Why the Absence of Class-Based Politics?	18
	The Book Structure	20
	Notes	23
	References	24
2	The Kenyan State and the Ethnicity Challenge	29
	Introduction	29
	The Fluidity of Ethnicity	30
	The Discourse of Tribalism	31
	The Modern State, Ethnicity and Power	32
	Colonialism and Ethnicity in Kenya	35
	The Intelligentsia and Ethnicity	38
	The Modern and the Anachronistic in Ethnicity	40
	The Politics of Patronage	42
	Conclusion	44
	Notes	45
	References	46

ix

3	Autocracy, Big Man Politics, and Institutional Atrophy		
	Introduction	51	
	Single-Party to Multiparty Politics: The Changing Face of		
	Ethnicity	53	
	Personal Rule	54	
	Nyayo Era	5 <i>7</i>	
	The Populist Big Man	59	
	The Culture of Handouts	61	
	The Deft Manipulation of Ethnicity	63	
	The Personality Cult	64	
	The Ethnicisation of Kenya's Education System	68	
	Land and Violence in the Rift Valley Region	70	
	Conclusion	74	
	Notes	75	
	References	76	
4	Motion Without Movement: Kenya's Transition Without		
	Transformation	81	
	Introduction	81	
	The Forum for the Restoration of Democracy (FORD)	84	
	The Incumbency Advantage	89	
	The Persistence of Tribal Politics	92	
	The Analysis of the 1992 Election Results	94	
	The State Violence	97	
	Majimboism and Incitement	99	
	Violence in the Coast Region	101	
	The Ideological Political Organisation?	102	
	The Politics of Development	104	
	Conclusion	106	
	Notes	107	
	References	107	
5	The State Ruptures	113	
	Introduction	114	
	The Mount Kenya Mafia	115	
	The NARC Splits Over Power Sharing	118	
	The Entrenched Plutocracy	122	
	Kenya: The Bastion of Stability?	126	

CONTENTS	V1

	The 2005 Constitutional Referendum	129
	The NARC Fallout and the Disputed 2007 Elections	132
	Conclusion	135
Notes	Notes	136
	References	137
6	The International Criminal Court (ICC), Impunity,	
	and the Elusive Justice in Kenya	143
	Introduction	143
	The ICC and Tribal Mobilisation	149
	The ICC and Its Disputed Legitimacy	149
	The ICC and Africa	151
	The Kenyan Cases at the ICC	154
	The Local Tribunal Versus the ICC	156
	Conclusion	158
	References	160
7	Conclusion	165
	References	174
Bibliography		177
In	dex	183